
26th IHF Women's World Championship 2023
Denmark/Norway/Sweden

Denmark, Norway, Sweden (Frederikshavn, Gothenburg, Helsingborg, Herning,
Stavanger, Trondheim)

Daily schedule
09-12-2023

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

13:00 CHI - KAZ President's Cup 73 Arena Nord • RE: Andjelina Kazanegra (MNE) / Jelena Vujacic (MNE)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• TK: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Mamoudou Diabate (CIV)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

15:30 SEN - MNE Main Round 76 Scandinavium Arena • RE: Andrej Budzak (SVK) / Michal Zahradnik (SVK)
• RR: Bruna Correa (BRA) / Renata Correa (BRA)
• OF: Salvio Pereira Sedrez (BRA)
• TK: Branka Maric (SRB)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

15:30 ROU - JPN Main Round 78 Jyske Bank Boxen • RE: Mariana Garcia (ARG) / Maria Ines Paolantoni (ARG)
• RR: Bojan Lah (SLO) / David Sok (SLO)
• OF: Arijana Vojic (BIH)
• TK: Samir Makhlouf (TUN)
• SK: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• RO: Henrik Mäkinen (SWE)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

15:30 IRI - CGO President's Cup 74 Arena Nord • RE: Kristof Altmar (HUN) / Marton Horvath (HUN)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• TK: Ikram Chaouch (TUN)
• SK: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• RO: Lars Geipel (GER)
• RP: Anna Rapp (SWE)

18:00 CRO - CMR Main Round 75 Scandinavium Arena • RE: Bonok Koo (KOR) / Seok Lee (KOR)
• RR: Yann Carmaux (FRA) / Julien Mursch (FRA)
• OF: Jovan Popadic (SRB)
• TK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Salvio Pereira Sedrez (BRA)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

18:00 SRB - GER Main Round 79 Jyske Bank Boxen • RE: Javier Alvarez (ESP) / Yon Bustamante (ESP)
• RR: Bojan Lah (SLO) / David Sok (SLO)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: REVERET Laurent (FRA)
• SK: Samir Makhlouf (TUN)
• RO: Felix Rätz (SUI)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

18:00 PAR - ISL President's Cup 72 Arena Nord • RE: Cristina Lovin (ROU) / Simona Stancu (ROU)
• RR: Georgi Doychinov (BUL) / Yulian Goretsov (BUL)
• OF: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• TK: Ikram Chaouch (TUN)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Kay Holm (GER)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

20:30 HUN - SWE Main Round 77 Scandinavium Arena • RE: Alexei Covalciuc (MDA) / Igor Covalciuc (MDA)
• RR: Yann Carmaux (FRA) / Julien Mursch (FRA)
• OF: Jovan Popadic (SRB)
• TK: Branka Maric (SRB)
• SK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• RO: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

20:30 POL - DEN Main Round 80 Jyske Bank Boxen • RE: Denis Bolic (AUT) / Christoph Hurich (AUT)
• RR: Youcef Belkhiri (ALG) / Sidali Hamidi (ALG)
• OF: Felix Rätz (SUI)
• TK: REVERET Laurent (FRA)
• SK: Arijana Vojic (BIH)
• RO: Henrik Mäkinen (SWE)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

20:30 CHN - GRL President's Cup 71 Arena Nord • RE: Heidy Elsaied (EGY) / Yasmina Elsaied (EGY)
• RR: Georgi Doychinov (BUL) / Yulian Goretsov (BUL)
• OF: Kay Holm (GER)
• TK: Lars Geipel (GER)
• SK: Mamoudou Diabate (CIV)
• RO: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• RP: Mansourou Aremou (BEN)

RE: Referees
RR: Reserve Referees
OF: Official
TK: Timekeeper
SK: Scorekeeper
RO: Referee Observer
RP: Representative


